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Registrant Run Group Assigned Instructor Assigned Student
Hamilton, Tom Black (Advance) One Day NA NA
Leblanc, David Black (Advance) One Day NA NA
Mascetta, Dennis Black (Advance) One Day NA NA
Orsini, Michael Black (Advance) One Day NA NA
Osche, Greg Black (Advance) One Day NA NA
Ayers, William Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Corbett, Stanley Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Demaine, Dick Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Kuchrawy, Dave Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Kuchrawy, Sara Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Light, Brian Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Mcgee, Chris Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Rief, Craig Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Williams, Kevin Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Wood, Gregory Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Wood, Guile Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Young, Emily Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Zrimsek, David Black (Advance) Two Days NA NA
Bertelli, James Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Clagett, Gordon Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Crampton, Custie Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Dana, Duncan Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Dudley, David Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Gratton, Michael Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Kaufmann, John Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Larson, Kristin Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Moschella, Ed Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Peterman, David Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Schindler, Mary Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Schwartz, Adam Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Shikh, Igor Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Springmann, Brian Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
Traill, Chuck Blue (Solo) Two Days NA NA
hitch, jordan Green (Beginner) One Day Ross, Steve NA
Katz, Alex Green (Beginner) One Day Rose, Gary NA
Desfosses, Alfie Green (Beginner) Two Days Schindler, Steve NA
Greer, Tom Green (Beginner) Two Days Arenstam, Brian NA
Kachel, Tim Green (Beginner) Two Days Buckingham, Tom NA
Kelly, Don Green (Beginner) Two Days Katz, Jonathan NA
Lamay, Thomas Green (Beginner) Two Days Bader, Steve NA
Leaman, Rick Green (Beginner) Two Days Bixby, George NA
Liritzis, Jim Green (Beginner) Two Days Talling, Jeff NA
McGee, Max Green (Beginner) Two Days Lussier, John NA
Nirenberg, Larry Green (Beginner) Two Days MacGillivary, Allan NA
Palmisano, Charles Green (Beginner) Two Days Carr, Rod NA
Pauliukonis, Audrius Green (Beginner) Two Days Anderson, Richard NA
Weiner, Garry Green (Beginner) Two Days Tucker, Bob NA
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Dunkle, John Red (Instructor) One Day NA NA
Kelliher, Robert Red (Instructor) One Day NA NA
Rose, Gary Red (Instructor) One Day NA Katz, Alex (Green (Beginner) One Day)
Ross, Steve Red (Instructor) One Day NA hitch, jordan (Green (Beginner) One Day)
Savenor, Ron Red (Instructor) One Day NA NA
Anderson, Richard Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Pauliukonis, Audrius (Green (Beginner) Two Days)

Greer, Tom (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Leaman, Hunter (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)

Bader, Steve Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Lamay, Thomas (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Leaman, Rick (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Liotine, Robert (Yellow (Novice) One Day)

Buckingham, Tom Red (Instructor) Two Days NA
Kachel, Tim  (Green (Beginner) One Day)
Alden, Jason (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)

Carr, Rod Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Palmisano, Charles (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Efremow, Nick Red (Instructor) Two Days NA NA
Hendrickson, Judith Red (Instructor) Two Days NA NA

Ambrose, Dara (Yellow (Novice) One Day)
Choe, Michael (Yellow (Novice) One Day)
Kelly, Don (Green (Beginner) Two Days)

Lewis, Christopher Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Willey, Richard (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)
Lussier, John Red (Instructor) Two Days NA McGee, Max (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
MacGillivary, Allan Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Nirenberg, Larry (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Martineau, Scott Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Lyle, Art (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)

Desfosses, Alfie (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Graham, James (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)

Stoesser, Rob Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Sinkiewicz, Brian (Yellow (Novice) Two Days)
Talling, Jeff Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Liritzis, Jim (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Tucker, Bob Red (Instructor) Two Days NA Weiner, Garry (Green (Beginner) Two Days)
Wallis, Matthew Red (Instructor) Two Days NA NA
Young, Penn Red (Instructor) Two Days NA NA
Anderson, Ann S. White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Bamber, Fred White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Berman, David White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Burns, Ivan White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Coffin, Tania White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Iorfino, Tony White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Jauch, Robert White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Lavigne, Rick White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Mansing, Ed White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Perkowski, Doug White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Phillips, Phillip White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Shanny, Nick White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Smith, Holbrook White (Intermediate) Two Days NA NA
Ambrose, Dara Yellow (Novice) One Day Katz, Jonathan NA
Choe, Michael Yellow (Novice) One Day Katz, Jonathan NA
Liotine, Robert Yellow (Novice) One Day Bixby, George NA
Alden, Jason Yellow (Novice) Two Days Buckingham, Tom NA
Graham, James Yellow (Novice) Two Days Schindler, Steve NA
Leaman, Hunter Yellow (Novice) Two Days Arenstam, Brian NA
Lyle, Art Yellow (Novice) Two Days Martineau, Scott NA
Sinkiewicz, Brian Yellow (Novice) Two Days Stoesser, Rob NA
Willey, Richard Yellow (Novice) Two Days Lewis, Christopher NA

Katz, Jonathan Red (Instructor) Two Days NA

Schindler, Steve Red (Instructor) Two Days NA

Arenstam, Brian Red (Instructor) Two Days NA

Bixby, George Red (Instructor) Two Days NA
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